Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

 Available as set of 12 (as shown in the
graphic) or as individual iButtons
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART
TYPE
DS9105-SET# COMPLETE SET OF 12
DS9105-000# NUMBER ZERO
DS9105-001# NUMBER ONE
DS9105-002# NUMBER TWO
DS9105-003# NUMBER THREE
DS9105-004# NUMBER FOUR
DS9105-005# NUMBER FIVE
DS9105-006# NUMBER SIX
DS9105-007# NUMBER SEVEN
DS9105-008# NUMBER EIGHT
DS9105-009# NUMBER NINE
DS9105-00C# CLEAR
DS9105-00E# ENTER
#Denotes a RoHS-compliant device that may include lead(Pb) that is
exempt under the RoHS requirements.
EXAMPLES OF ACCESSORIES
DS9096P Self-Stick Adhesive Pad